
Chilliwack Ringette Association Practice Schedule
September 5 - 30, 2017

Listed by Division

U7/U9
TEAM DATE DAY ARENA TIME TIME TYPE

U7/U9 5-Sept Tuesday Twin Rinks #1 5:00 PM 6:00 PM evaluations
U7/U9 10-Sept Sunday Twin Rinks #2 12:00 PM 1:00 PM evaluations
U7/U9 12-Sept Tuesday Twin Rinks #1 5:00 PM 6:00 PM practice
U7/U9 17-Sept Sunday Twin Rinks #2 12:00 PM 1:00 PM powerskating
U7/U9 19-Sept Tuesday Twin Rinks #1 5:00 PM 6:00 PM practice
U7/U9 24-Sept Sunday Twin Rinks #2 12:00 PM 1:00 PM powerskating
U7/U9 26-Sept Tuesday Twin Rinks #1 5:00 PM 6:00 PM practice

U10/U12
TEAM DATE DAY ARENA TIME TIME TYPE

U10/U12 5-Sept Tuesday Twin Rinks #1 5:00 PM 6:00 PM evaluations
U10/U12 10-Sept Sunday Twin Rinks #2 12:00 PM 1:00 PM evaluations
U10/U12 15-Sept Friday Twin Rinks #2 5:30 PM 6:30 PM practice
U10/U12 17-Sept Sunday Twin Rinks #2 12:00 PM 1:00 PM powerskating
U10/U12 22-Sept Friday Twin Rinks #2 5:30 PM 6:30 PM practice
U10/U12 24-Sept Sunday Twin Rinks #2 12:00 PM 1:00 PM powerskating
U10/U12 29-Sept Friday Twin Rinks #2 5:30 PM 6:30 PM practice

OPEN 18+
TEAM DATE DAY ARENA TIME TIME TYPE
18+ 10-Sept Sunday MSA Abbotsford 9:30 PM 10:30 PM practice
18+ 17-Sept Sunday MSA Abbotsford 9:30 PM 10:30 PM practice
18+ 24-Sept Sunday MSA Abbotsford 9:30 PM 10:30 PM practice

Please contact your coach or manager if you will be absent for an ice time. 
Full equipment is mandatory at all times. 


